
Opening Hours 
 

Monday 8.30am - 10.00am 
 

Wednesday 2.00pm - 3.30pm 
 

Thursday 8.30am - 10.00 am 
 

Phone: 3481 4323 

2019-2020 

 
 Kurwongbah State School 

New and Second-Hand  
Uniform Shop 

1. Second Hand Uniforms are             

sold by the Uniform Shop on 

your behalf. 

2. A Form is required to be com-

pleted.  These forms are 

available from the Uniform 

Shop and the Office. 

3. All items must be in good 

condition, clean and ironed. 

Uniforms must be current 

stock sold in the Uniform 

Shop. 

4. The P&C receive 50% com-

mission from the sale and at 

the end of each month when 

all items have been sold a 

cheque is drawn  and sent to 

you for the balance. Dona-

tions of clothing are also ac-

cepted and appreciated 

5. Prices are determined by the 

Uniform Shop Convener. 

Second-Hand Uniforms 

Kurwongbah State School 
Uniform Shop  
Eacham Street 

Petrie QLD 4502 
Phone: 3481 4333 

 
WE ACCEPT 

 
CASH - 

Pay on Collection from the  
Uniform Shop  

 
Order & pay on Collection 

from the Office  -  Correct cash is  
 required for the office 

 
or 
 

EFTPOS* - 
in the Uniform Shop 

 
or 
 

CREDIT CARD* - 
in the Uniform Shop 

 
by Email 

uniformshop@ksspca.qld.edu.au 
 

Complete the other side  
of this form 

   
by Phone Order  
Ph: 3481 4323 

(during opening hours) 
 
 
 

You can collect your order from 
uniform shop or we can deliver 

to your child’s class. 
 
 
 

Individuals Together - 
Proudly wearing our  

uniform 



Jade Polo/House Polo  
Mundi—Blue, Wyalla—Red, 
Aroona—Purple, Kooringa—Yellow                                                                                                    
 Size 2 - 16                                                                    
 Size 12 Adult - 20 Adult 
 

Unisex Micro-Fibre Shorts 
Size 2 - 16 & S - XXL 
 

Girls Skorts 
Size 2 - 16 
 

Girls Check Blouse 
Size 2 - 16 
 

Boys Check Shirt 
Size 2 - 18 
 

Girls Dress (order only) 
Size 2 - 16 
 
Purchase items as a pack and save 

$ 
 

 
 

$29.00 
 

$31.00 
 

$24.00 
 
 

$29.00 
 
 

$38.00 
 
 

$35.00 
 
 

$55.00 
 
 
 

  
  
  
  
  
  

      NEW UNIFORM PRICES 
Hats - Royal or Red (prep) 
Bucket - Sm, Med, Lge 
Legionnaire - O/S 
 

Swimming Caps   
Purple, Blue, Red, Yellow 
Badge 
Scrunchie 
Pencil Case 
Light-weight Backpack 
School Backpack 
Bows & Clips  
Hair Ties (each) 

Micro-Fibre Jacket* 
Size 4 - 16 & S - XXL 

Micro-Fibre Track-pant* 
Size 4 - 16 & S - XXL 
 

Polar Fleece Vest 
Size 4 - 16 & S - XX 

Polar Fleece Jumper 
Size 4 - 16 
Long Sleeve Jade Polo 
 

$15.00 
 
 
 

    $8.00 
 

  $4.00 

  $2.50 

   $10.00 

$15.00 
$50.00 
  $4.00    
  $2.00 

 

$50.00 
 
 

$32.00 
 
 

$22.00 
 
 

$30.00 
     $30.00  

ORDER FORM 2019-2020 

Item(s)                              Size         Qty                    Price 
__________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________ 
 
                             Order Total: 
_____________________________ 

 
Parent/Carer:_________________________________ 
 
Contact No:__________________________________ 
 
Student Name: _______________________________            
      
Class: __________           Date__________________ 

 
Credit Card Number _____________________ 
 
Expiry Date ____________ccv___________ 
 
Name on Card __________________________ 
 
Signature ______________________________ 

Girls Pack D    $172.00 
 1 x Hat               2 x Skorts 
 1 x Jade Polo    1 x Blouse 
 1 x Dress   

RRP $195 Save $23.00 

BOYS A  GIRLS B  
Bucket Hat 1 Bucket Hat 1 

Shorts 3 Skorts 3 

Jade Polos 2 Jade Polos 2 

Check Shirt 1 Check Blouse 1 

Pencil Case 1 Pencil Case 1 

Lightweight Backpack 1 Lightweight Backpack 1 

RRP $205.00   
 

Sale $178.00 

 RRP $223.00 
 

Sale $198.00 

 

 Discount only applies to these items when purchased as a pack. 

Save $10 
* Purchase the Jacket &  
Track-pants as a set  for 

$72.00  


