### **Second-Hand Uniforms**

- Second Hand Uniforms are sold by the Uniform Shop on your behalf.
- A Form is required to be completed. These forms are available from the Uniform Shop and the Office.
- All items must be in good condition, clean and ironed. Uniforms must be current stock sold in the Uniform Shop.
- 4. The P&C receive 50% commission from the sale and at the end of each month when all items have been sold a cheque is drawn and sent to you for the balance. Donations of clothing are also accepted and appreciated
- Prices are determined by the Uniform Shop Convener.

### **WE ACCEPT**

#### CASH -

Pay on Collection from the Uniform Shop

Order & pay on Collection from the Office - Correct cash is required for the office

or

#### EFTPOS\* -

in the Uniform Shop

or

## CREDIT CARD\* -

in the Uniform Shop

by Email uniformshop@ksspca.qld.edu.au

Complete the other side of this form

by Phone Order Ph: 3481 4323 (during opening hours)

You can collect your order from uniform shop or we can deliver to your child's class.

Kurwongbah State School Uniform Shop Eacham Street Petrie QLD 4502 Phone: 3481 4333 2019-2020

# Kurwongbah State School New and Second-Hand Uniform Shop

Indíviduals Together -Proudly wearing our uniform

Convener: Kay Mitchell

## **Opening Hours**

Monday 8.30am - 10.00am

Wednesday 2.00pm - 3.30pm

Thursday 8.30am - 10.00 am

Phone: 3481 4323

## **NEW UNIFORM PRICES**

## **ORDER FORM 2019-2020**

**Price** 

Jade Polo/House Polo Mundi–Blue, Wyalla–Red, Aroona–Purple, Kooringa–Yellow	\$29.00	<b>Hats -</b> Royal or Red (prep) Bucket - Sm, Med, Lge Legionnaire - O/S	\$15.00	Parent/Carer:
Size 2 - 16	Ψ23.00	Swimming Caps	\$8.00	Student Name
Size 12 Adult - 20 Adult	\$31.00	Purple, Blue, Red, Yellow <b>Badge</b>	\$4.00	Student Name.  Class: Date
Unisex Micro-Fibre Shorts	\$24.00	Scrunchie	\$2.50	
Size 2 - 16 & S - XXL	Ψ24.00	Pencil Case	\$10.00	
Girls Skorts		Light-weight Backpack	\$15.00	Item(s) Size Oty
Size 2 - 16	\$29.00	School Backpack	\$50.00	
		Bows & Clips	\$4.00	
Girls Check Blouse	<b>Ф</b> 20 00	Hair Ties (each)	\$2.00	
Size 2 - 16	\$38.00	Micro-Fibre Jacket*	\$50.00	
Boys Check Shirt		Size 4 - 16 & S - XXL		
Size 2 - 18	\$35.00	<b>Micro-Fibre Track-pant*</b> Size 4 - 16 & S - XXL	\$32.00	
Girls Dress (order only)	\$55.00	Polar Fleece Vest	\$22.00	
Size 2 - 16	Ψ33.00	Size 4 - 16 & S - XX  Polar Fleece Jumper	<b>¥</b> 22.00	
Purchase items as a pack and save		Size 4 - 16	\$30.00	0.1. 7 1

BOYS A	GIRLS B					
Bucket Hat		Bucket Hat	1			
Shorts	3	Skorts	3			
Jade Polos	2	Jade Polos	2			
Check Shirt	1	Check Blouse	1			
Pencil Case	1	Pencil Case	1			
Lightweight Backpack	1	Lightweight Backpack	1			
RRP \$205.00	RRP \$223.00					
Sale \$178.00	Sale \$198.00					

Discount only applies to these items when purchased as a pack.

Save \$10 \* Purchase the Jacket & Track-pants as a set for \$72.00

Long Sleeve Jade Polo

\$30.00

	Girls Pack D	\$172.00							
•	1 x Hat	2 x Skorts							
•	1 x Jade Polo	1 x Blouse							
•	1 x Dress								
	RRP \$195 Save \$23.00								

	Order Total:														
	ŵ	ŵ	ŵ	Ŷ	ŵ	ŵ	Ŷ	ŵ	ŵ	ŵ	ŵ	ŵ	Ŷ		
	Cr	edit	t Ca	ard i	Nuı	mbe	er_								
	Ex	pir	y D	ate					_ccv						
J. J. J. J.	Na	me	on	Ca	rd _										
ŵ	Sig	gna	ture	·											_
	O(2)	Ç.	<b>€</b> 28	<b>€</b> 8	O(R)	<b>%</b> .₽	<b>%</b> .₽	<b>%</b> .₹	% ₩.₽	° 9.1≥	% ₩.₽	°€.	% ₩	0 ∀1.2≥	